
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198706180001
97830

06/18/1987
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LACHUT,
EDWARD C. &
DIXIE

136 421 5 124 Lot#:7 Blk:6
Book:5 Pg:124
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES, 5TH
SECTOR

198801130000
10750

01/13/1988
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
JAMES A. &
PAULA M

167 198 5 19 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:19
Desc:ARMSTR
ONG
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

199002190000
48480

02/19/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

279 433 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:279 Pg:427
Instr
#:19900219000
049170

199004180001
09060

04/18/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

287 714

199004060000
98310

04/06/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

286 198

199006080001
62150

06/08/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

295 65

199005220001
44560

05/22/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

292 522 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
292, PAGE 517

199008160002
38890

08/16/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

305 582 Other:MORTG
AGE 279,
PAGE 427

199009120002
66820

09/12/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 348

199009200002
75350

09/20/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

310 576 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
310, PAGE 571

199009200002
75430

09/20/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

310 612 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
310, PAGE 607

199009260002
80440

09/26/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

311 456 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
311, PAGE 451

199010030002
86770

10/03/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

312 572 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
312, PAGE 567

199010030002
87190

10/03/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

312 840 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
312, PAGE 835

199010040002
87690

10/04/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

313 63

199010040002
87760

10/04/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

313 59

199010040002
88090

10/04/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

313 59 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
309, PAGE 341



199010040002
88180

10/04/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

313 59

199010150002
98660

10/15/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

314 364

199010150002
99600

10/15/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

314 364

199011080003
25480

11/08/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

317 592

199012100003
51720

12/10/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

321 586 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
320, PAGE 371

199012140003
55240

12/14/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

322 296 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
322, PAGE 291

199012260003
64460

12/26/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

323 564

199101160000
16310

01/16/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 113

199101160000
16570

01/16/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 113

199101230000
21410

01/23/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 649

199101310000
31810

01/31/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

327 523 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
287, PAGE 708

199101310000
32190

01/31/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

327 523

199102050000
35890

02/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

328 233


