	Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applied	d: Party Se	eq= 1,0; R	oleFilter=	1,0; Name	= FLEET I	MORTGA	GE CORP;	1
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198706180001 97830	06/18/1987 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LACHUT, EDWARD C. & DIXIE	136	421	5	124		Lot#:7 Blk:6 Book:5 Pg:124 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES, 5TH SECTOR
198801130000 10750	01/13/1988 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, JAMES A. & PAULA M	167	198	5	19		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:19 Desc:ARMSTR ONG ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
199002190000 48480	02/19/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	279	433			Bk Type:REAL Bk:279 Pg:427 Instr #:19900219000 049170	
199004180001 09060	04/18/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	287	714				
199004060000 98310	04/06/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	286	198				
199006080001 62150	06/08/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	295	65				
199005220001 44560	05/22/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	292	522				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 292, PAGE 517
199008160002 38890	08/16/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	305	582				Other:MORTG AGE 279, PAGE 427
199009120002 66820	09/12/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	309	348				
199009200002 75350	09/20/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	310	576				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 310, PAGE 571
199009200002 75430	09/20/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	310	612				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 310, PAGE 607
199009260002 80440	09/26/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	311	456				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 311, PAGE 451
199010030002 86770	10/03/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	312	572				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 312, PAGE 567
199010030002 87190	10/03/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	312	840				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 312, PAGE 835
199010040002 87690	10/04/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING AUTHORITY	313	63				
199010040002 87760	10/04/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	313	59				
199010040002 88090	10/04/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	313	59				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 309, PAGE 341

	1	1	1		I	ı	ı	1	1	1	
199010040002 88180	10/04/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	313	59				
199010150002 98660	10/15/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	314	364				
199010150002 99600	10/15/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	314	364				
199011080003 25480	11/08/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	317	592				
199012100003 51720	12/10/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	321	586				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 320, PAGE 371
199012140003 55240	12/14/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	322	296				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 322, PAGE 291
199012260003 64460	12/26/1990 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	323	564				
199101160000 16310	01/16/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	113				
199101160000 16570	01/16/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	113				
199101230000 21410	01/23/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	649				
199101310000 31810	01/31/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	327	523				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 287, PAGE 708
199101310000 32190	01/31/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	327	523				
199102050000 35890	02/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	328	233				